
LOT 5 & N 50 FT OF LOT 6 BLOCK 4

601-135, 669-571

HARPER SPENCER H
200 NW NEMO TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05457-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

20317.080 1.00/

09/02/2015 DF 0.33 3,590 0 0 3,590

STANDARD
2

11,662
7,050
3,590
22,302
2,502
19,800

0
19,800
22,302

0

22,302

0669/0571 12/06/1988 WD U I 5,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON JACK

HARPER SPENCER

0601/0135 9/01/1986 WD Q V 2,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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SALE:1:1: HAS OLD MH HERE WITH ADDN

000043433 Remodel 1,000 12/21/2021

HX Base Yr

274 NW JEB TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 858 56.6325 33.98 29,155 1970 1970 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 11,417

UOP 72 25 18 245

912 858 11,662

BAS= W14 S60 E14 N32 UOP= E6 N12 W6 S12$ N28$.

BAS

14

60

14

32

28

UOP

6

12

6

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,050

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 14,360.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 3,590


